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Draft Agenda
ROMULUS TOWN BOARD MEETING
June 15, 2016

Call to Order:
Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance, followed by a moment of silence
Approval of Minutes

a. Regular Town Board Meeting May 18, 2016
Communications

a. Seneca County Cornell Co-op Farmers Market

b. Charter Communications

c. ProStar

d. Spectrum
Romulus Planning Board

a. Planning Board Minutes May 2, 2016 - Approved Minutes
b. Planning and Zoning Summer Schools Registration
c. Seneca County Planning Board - Agenda June 9, 2016

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Zoning Board

Highway Report

Water and Sewer Report
Dog Control Officer
Bookkeeper Report
Supervisor

a. Seneca County Health Department — Accepting Romulus as lead agency
b. Seneca County Health Department - Hazardous Waste Drop Off

Old Business

New Business
Resolutions:

Town Clerk’s Report
Adjournment



